
Coaches:

 Fort Edward
(G) V Cross Country (Fort Edward/Argyle)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Sep 11, 2019 Wed
Meet (Adirondack
Preseason
Scrimmage)

Vs. Multiple 4:00
PM

Queensbury HS,
Trails @ Elem.
School

NL

Sep 17, 2019 Tue Regular Season
Hartford (Granville-
Whitehall-Hartford)
@ Lake George

4:00
PM

Lake George
Elementary
School - #12
Cross Country
Trails

L

Sep 24, 2019 Tue Regular Season

Hartford (Granville-
Whitehall-Hartford)
@ Corinth
(Corinth/Hadley
Luzerne)

4:00
PM

6:00
PM

EMBA Fields 101
Sherman Avenue
Corinth NY
12822

L

Sep 28, 2019 Sat

Regular Season
(SGF K-DAWG
Memorial
Invitational)

@ TBD 8:00
AM

Moreau
Recreational
Park

NL

Oct 1, 2019 Tue Regular Season

Warrensburg
(Warrensburg -
Bolton) @ North
Warren

4:00
PM NW High School L

Oct 8, 2019 Tue Regular Season

Granville (Granville-
Whitehall-Hartford)
@ Hadley-Luzerne
(Corinth/Hadley
Luzerne)

4:00
PM

Stuart M.
Townsend
Elementary
School

L

Oct 12, 2019 Sat
Regular Season
(Greenwich
Invitational at SPA)

@ TBD 8:00
AM TBD NL

Oct 12, 2019 Sat
Regular Season
(Burnt Hills
Invitational at SPA)

@ TBD 9:15
AM TBD NL

Oct 15, 2019 Tue Regular Season

TBD, Granville
(Granville-
Whitehall-Hartford),
Warrensburg
(Warrensburg -
Bolton), Johnsburg,
Hadley-Luzerne
(Corinth/Hadley
Luzerne), Hartford
(Granville-
Whitehall-Hartford)
@ North Warren

4:00
PM NW High School L

Oct 24, 2019 Thu
Meet (Adirondack
League
Championships)

Vs. Multiple 3:00
PM

Queensbury HS,
Trails @ Elem.
School

NL

Nov 4, 2019 Mon Post-Season
(Sectionals) @ TBD 11:00

AM
Spa State Park
XC for SCC NL
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